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m_ DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB 15.6"
i
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UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3520 i7-1255U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" UBUNTU N1608PVNB3520EMEAO1 UBU

14" UBUNTU N3420PVNB3420U

15.6" UBUNTU N5305PVNB3520U

DELL VOSTRO 3420 i7-1255U 16GB 512GB SSD

DELL VOSTRO 3520 i7-1255U 16GB 512GB SSD

ELITEBOOK 640 G9 6S6Y1EA I5-1235U 8GB

512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G106 8A573EA
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 630 G106 85D47EA
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 8A571EA
512GB 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G160 725N9EA
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 725POEA
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 85D43EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 5P736EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

i5-1335U

i5-1335U

17-1355U

i5-1335U

i7-1355U

i7-1355U

i5-1235U

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

523,95
usb

586,95
usb

691,95
usb

733,95
usb

796,95
usb

897,75
usb

943,95
usb

996,45
usb

1.048,95
usb

1.153,95
usb

1.363,95
usb

1.573,95
usb



HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 1040 G10 8A3Z4EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G9 6S734EA 15-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 630 G9 6S6Y3EA i5-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 8A570EA i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G9 6S744EA 17-1255U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 630 G10 85D46EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 8A576EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS
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